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RESULTS

Date: 28/01/07 Started at: 10:18:35
Event: R26 Laps: 5

Weather: Cloudy & windy - 15.2C Starters: 21
Track: Wet Printed at: 10:35

Race   Fastest On 
Pos No Gr Rider Class Machine Laps Time  Behind Lap   Lap

  1 181 Brett GRICE (NZ) 500FE 1975 Honda CB Four 400 3 6:48.460 2:13.380 3
  2 32 Robbie PHILLIS (VIC) 350FE 1979 Yamaha TZ 350 3 7:11.140 22.680 2:20.490 3
  3 167 Gordon RUSSELL (UK) 350FE 1981 Yamaha TZ 350 3 7:13.660 25.200 2:17.930 3
  4 97 Stephen WARD (NSW) 350FE 1979 Yamaha TZ 350 3 7:35.040 46.580 2:28.390 3
  5 99 Karel PAVICH (NZ) / Last 

Footwear Company / Yamaha
350FE 1980 Yamaha T2 350 3 7:40.810 52.350 2:28.990 3

  6 38 Stuart GARNER (VIC) 350FE 1980 Yamaha TZG 350 3 7:41.240 52.780 2:27.280 3
  7 53 Andrew DUNNE (NSW) 500FE 1980 Ducati Pantah 500 37:43.310 54.850 2:28.990 3
  8 41 Mark GEORGE (UK) 350FE 1981 Yamaha Harris TZ 347 3 7:55.750 1:07.290 2:36.110 2
  9 131 John CARTER (NZ) 500FE 1980 Suzuki GSX 500 3 7:55.980 1:07.520 2:33.940 2
 10 34 Chris BARTON (VIC) 350FE 1978 Yamaha TZ 350 3 8:13.540 1:25.080 2:39.630 2
 11 35 Paul BROWN (NZ) 500FE 1979 Yamaha TZF 375 3 8:15.000 1:26.540 2:38.120 3
 12 800 David NICHOLSON (VIC) 500FE 1977 Yamaha SR 500 38:32.140 1:43.680 2:49.890 2
 13 110 Peter TODD (VIC) 500FE 1978 Yamaha TT 498 3 9:04.130 2:15.670 2:55.280 2
 14 80 Tony OSMAN (NZ) 500FE 1980 Yamaha SR 500 3 9:12.000 2:23.540 2:59.370 2
 15 98 Roger WARD (NSW) 350FE 1977 Yamaha LC 350 3 9:16.150 2:27.690 3:00.000 2

DNF 75 Richard MOSLEY (NZ) 350FE 1978 Yamaha TZ 350 2 5:06.870 1 Lap 2:28.940 2
DNF 49 William FIELDING (SA) 350FE 1980 Yamaha LC 350 2 5:15.750 1 Lap 2:33.910 2

Fastest Lap was 2:13.380 by Brett GRICE (NZ)
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LAP TIMES

Date: 28/01/07 Started at: 10:18:35
Event: R26 Laps: 5

Weather: Cloudy & windy - 15.2C Starters: 21
Track: Wet Printed at: 10:35

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3

32 Robbie PHILLIS (VIC) 2:26.750 2:23.9002:20.490
34 Chris BARTON (VIC) 2:48.4902:39.630 2:45.420

35 Paul BROWN (NZ) 2:57.630 2:39.2502:38.120
38 Stuart GARNER (VIC) 2:42.050 2:31.9102:27.280
41 Mark GEORGE (UK) 2:43.2502:36.110 2:36.390

49 William FIELDING (SA) 2:41.840 2:33.910
53 Andrew DUNNE (NSW) 2:43.130 2:31.1902:28.990
75 Richard MOSLEY (NZ) 2:37.9302:28.940
80 Tony OSMAN (NZ) 3:11.9402:59.370 3:00.690

97 Stephen WARD (NSW) 2:36.480 2:30.1702:28.390
98 Roger WARD (NSW) 3:14.8003:00.000 3:01.350

99 Karel PAVICH (NZ) 2:38.600 2:33.2202:28.990
110 Peter TODD (VIC) 3:06.3302:55.280 3:02.520

131 John CARTER (NZ) 2:45.1902:33.940 2:36.850

167 Gordon RUSSELL (UK) 2:34.220 2:21.5102:17.930
181 Brett GRICE (NZ) 2:21.020 2:14.0602:13.380
800 David NICHOLSON (VIC) 2:50.9202:49.890 2:51.330
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LAP SHEET

Date: 28/01/07 Started at: 10:18:35
Event: R26 Laps: 5

Weather: Cloudy & windy - 15.2C Starters: 21
Track: Wet Printed at: 10:35

Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3

2:21.020 181 4:35.080 181 6:48.460 181
-5.730 32 -15.570 32 -22.680 32

-13.200 167 -20.650 167 -25.200 167
-15.460 97 -31.570 97 -46.580 97
-16.910 75 -31.790 75 -52.350 99
-17.580 99 -36.740 99 -52.780 38
-20.820 49 -38.880 38 -54.850 53
-21.030 38 -39.240 53 -1:07.290 41
-22.110 53 -40.670 49 -1:07.520 131
-22.230 41 -44.050 131 -1:25.080 34
-24.170 131 -44.280 41 -1:26.540 35
-27.470 34 -53.040 34 -1:43.680 800
-29.900 800 -1:01.800 35 -2:15.670 110
-36.610 35 -1:05.730 800 -2:23.540 80
-45.310 110 -1:26.530 110 -2:27.690 98
-50.920 80 -1:36.230 80
-53.780 98 -1:39.720 98


